
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

329888 1889890Ironman Collin H 10 57 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCOLLIN HOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:15:44.255 2 00:00:19.44000:15:44.25500:15:05.298 1 00:00:00.00000:30:49.55300:15:27.587 1 00:00:00.00000:46:17.14000:15:31.337 1 00:00:00.00001:01:48.47700:15:26.608 1 00:00:00.00001:17:15.085

114888 2889890Ironman Bare Foot 20 033 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZBARE FOOTOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:16:14.056 5 00:00:04.50000:16:14.05600:15:47.917 4 00:00:36.69000:32:01.97300:15:34.348 3 00:00:51.63100:47:36.32100:15:30.827 3 00:00:37.83001:03:07.14800:15:52.908 3 00:01:07.53101:19:00.056

90888 3889890Ironman Below 30 031 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZBELOWOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:16:25.196 6 00:00:11.14000:16:25.19600:15:46.307 6 00:00:08.15000:32:11.50300:15:32.958 4 00:00:08.14000:47:44.46100:15:37.027 4 00:00:14.34001:03:21.48800:16:27.458 5 00:00:27.48001:19:48.946

9888 4889890Ironman Kick Till Monday 40 030 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZKICK TILL MONDAYOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:16:00.215 3 00:00:15.96000:16:00.21500:15:25.068 3 00:00:22.22100:31:25.28300:15:19.407 2 00:00:27.55000:46:44.69000:15:44.628 2 00:00:40.84101:02:29.31800:15:23.207 2 00:00:37.44001:17:52.525

6888 5889890Ironman Tanner Sutton 50 51 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSUTTONOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN TANNER00:15:24.815 1 00:00:00.00000:15:24.81500:15:38.247 2 00:00:13.50900:31:03.06200:17:16.169 6 00:00:03.11000:48:19.23100:15:20.958 5 00:00:18.70101:03:40.18900:15:41.277 4 00:00:21.41001:19:21.466

80888 6889890Ironman Gleeson 60 417 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZGLEESONOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:18:51.017 10 00:00:17.50000:18:51.01700:18:38.919 8 00:01:18.90100:37:29.93600:29:25.384 10 00:01:05.19101:06:55.32000:19:26.250 9 00:06:19.34401:26:21.57000:19:40.729 8 00:09:28.13501:46:02.299

78888 7889890Ironman Pinecone 70 026 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZPINECONEOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:18:33.517 9 00:00:06.66000:18:33.51700:17:37.518 7 00:03:59.53200:36:11.03500:19:50.980 7 00:07:42.78400:56:02.01500:24:00.211 8 00:03:55.88201:20:02.22600:26:39.263 9 00:00:39.19001:46:41.489

95888 8889890Ironman 4ward 80 028 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZ4WARDOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:22:22.169 12 00:02:04.21200:22:22.16900:22:56.580 11 00:05:00.58200:45:18.74900:23:50.862 11 00:02:14.29101:09:09.61100:20:21.320 10 00:03:09.36101:29:30.93100:21:12.070 10 00:04:01.51201:50:43.001

41888 9889890Ironman Mcatlin Motorsports90 074 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZMCATLIN MOTORSPORTSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:20:17.957 11 00:01:26.94000:20:17.95700:20:00.210 10 00:01:38.44100:40:18.16700:25:31.962 9 00:09:24.53401:05:50.12900:54:19.987 12 00:23:25.60102:00:10.11600:20:57.050 12 00:10:51.28502:21:07.166

88888 10889890Ironman Squid 100 169 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSQUIDOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:16:09.556 4 00:00:09.34100:16:09.55600:15:53.797 5 00:00:01.38000:32:03.35300:16:12.768 5 00:00:31.66000:48:16.12100:16:13.828 6 00:00:49.76001:04:29.94900:17:12.848 6 00:01:53.85101:21:42.797

86888 11889890Ironman Raftco 110 027 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZRAFTCOOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:17:46.156 7 00:01:20.96000:17:46.15600:31:49.916 12 00:04:17.32300:49:36.07200:24:55.372 12 00:05:21.83301:14:31.44400:22:13.071 11 00:07:13.58401:36:44.51500:33:31.366 11 00:19:32.88002:10:15.881

98888 12889890Ironman Rooster 120 032 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZROOSTEROTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceIronman41IRONMAN00:18:26.857 8 00:00:40.70100:18:26.85700:20:12.869 9 00:01:09.79000:38:39.72600:17:45.869 8 00:00:23.58000:56:25.59500:19:40.749 7 00:11:36.39501:16:06.34400:20:27.820 7 00:14:51.36701:36:34.164

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Ironman



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:15:11.987 1 00:00:00.00001:32:27.07200:15:10.488 1 00:00:00.00001:47:37.56000:16:25.608 1 00:00:00.00002:04:03.16800:15:13.827 1 00:00:00.00002:19:16.99500:15:15.307 1 00:00:00.00002:34:32.30200:15:28.198 1 00:00:00.00002:50:00.50000:16:03.028 1

00:15:27.897 3 00:00:46.58001:34:27.95300:16:08.058 2 00:02:58.45101:50:36.01100:15:16.668 2 00:01:49.51102:05:52.67900:15:16.557 2 00:01:52.24102:21:09.23600:15:11.587 2 00:01:48.52102:36:20.82300:15:08.748 2 00:01:29.07102:51:29.57100:15:28.637 2

00:15:39.518 4 00:01:00.51101:35:28.46400:15:21.507 3 00:00:13.96001:50:49.97100:15:42.238 3 00:00:39.53002:06:32.20900:16:23.128 3 00:01:46.10102:22:55.33700:18:09.199 3 00:04:43.71302:41:04.53600:16:21.807 3 00:05:56.77202:57:26.34300:16:30.729 3

00:15:48.848 2 00:01:14.30101:33:41.37300:17:21.928 4 00:00:13.33001:51:03.30100:18:02.859 5 00:00:44.49002:09:06.16000:16:07.448 4 00:02:18.27102:25:13.60800:18:11.509 5 00:00:08.51102:43:25.11700:15:39.227 4 00:01:38.00102:59:04.34400:17:02.398 4

00:16:24.398 5 00:00:17.40001:35:45.86400:16:12.428 5 00:00:54.99101:51:58.29200:16:23.378 4 00:01:49.46102:08:21.67000:18:46.969 5 00:01:55.03102:27:08.63900:16:07.967 4 00:02:12.07002:43:16.60600:15:52.758 5 00:00:05.02002:59:09.36400:17:06.258 5

00:20:17.760 8 00:02:18.85102:06:20.05900:23:41.792 7 00:36:07.34802:30:01.85100:21:43.990 8 00:03:15.85202:51:45.84100:23:29.851 7 00:37:08.48803:15:15.69200:22:14.691 6 00:54:05.26603:37:30.38300:24:16.242 6 01:02:37.26104:01:46.625

00:17:19.719 7 00:26:07.99302:04:01.20800:26:32.603 8 00:00:31.96002:30:33.81100:17:56.178 7 00:38:03.14802:48:29.98900:31:43.885 8 00:04:58.18203:20:13.87400:19:01.000 7 00:01:44.49103:39:14.87400:32:03.325 7 00:09:31.57404:11:18.199

00:24:37.552 9 00:09:00.49402:15:20.55300:21:42.900 9 00:06:29.64202:37:03.45300:33:40.796 9 00:18:58.40803:10:44.24900:24:00.552 9 00:14:30.92703:34:44.80100:24:14.552 8 00:19:44.47903:58:59.353

00:31:02.625 12 00:00:49.29102:52:09.79100:19:59.629 11 00:11:03.14503:12:09.42000:19:22.620 10 00:20:47.79103:31:32.04000:24:35.842 10 00:21:23.08103:56:07.88200:24:47.862 9 00:21:56.39104:20:55.744

00:16:10.418 6 00:02:07.35101:37:53.21500:16:01.288 6 00:01:56.21101:53:54.50300:16:32.338 6 00:01:20.68102:10:26.84100:27:40.363 6 00:10:58.56502:38:07.204

00:26:28.043 10 00:21:23.37102:36:43.92400:24:22.351 10 00:24:02.82203:01:06.27500:34:00.957 11 00:03:35.19203:35:07.23200:26:36.262 11 00:05:35.61204:01:43.494

01:14:46.336 11 00:14:36.57602:51:20.500



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00003:06:03.52800:15:24.447 1 00:00:00.00003:21:27.97500:15:38.318 1 00:00:00.00003:37:06.29300:15:18.957 1 00:00:00.00003:52:25.25000:16:02.328 1 00:00:00.00004:08:27.578

00:00:54.68003:06:58.20800:15:34.178 2 00:01:04.41103:22:32.38600:17:57.168 2 00:03:23.26103:40:29.55400:15:35.568 2 00:03:39.87203:56:05.12200:16:01.508 2 00:03:39.05204:12:06.630

00:06:58.86403:13:57.07200:16:42.668 3 00:08:07.35403:30:39.74000:16:53.158 3 00:07:03.34403:47:32.89800:16:42.408 3 00:08:10.18404:04:15.306

00:02:09.67003:16:06.74200:16:49.399 5 00:00:13.19103:32:56.14100:16:50.408 4 00:02:13.65103:49:46.54900:16:17.557 4 00:01:48.80004:06:04.106

00:00:08.88003:16:15.62200:16:27.328 4 00:02:03.21003:32:42.950



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

38888 1889890Team Chicken Burgers 10 086 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCHICKEN BURGERSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Expert42TEAM00:13:12.233 1 00:00:00.00000:13:12.23300:13:27.967 1 00:00:00.00000:26:40.20000:13:44.177 1 00:00:00.00000:40:24.37700:13:48.186 1 00:00:00.00000:54:12.56300:14:07.147 1 00:00:00.00001:08:19.710

72888 2889890Team Nut Trappers 20 081 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZNUT TRAPPERSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Expert42TEAM00:13:43.684 2 00:00:31.45100:13:43.68400:13:17.156 2 00:00:20.64000:27:00.84000:15:49.868 2 00:02:26.33100:42:50.70800:15:37.087 3 00:01:12.27000:58:27.79500:13:49.087 3 00:00:37.13001:12:16.882

73888 3889890Team Dirty Verde Sandbagg30 077 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZDIRTY VERDE SANDBAGGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Expert42TEAM00:14:50.944 4 00:00:34.92000:14:50.94400:14:11.457 4 00:01:22.55100:29:02.40100:16:18.198 5 00:00:50.34000:45:20.59900:15:11.428 5 00:01:22.72101:00:32.02700:14:01.076 5 00:00:36.44001:14:33.103

49888 4889890Team All The Strokes 40 095 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZALL THE STROKESOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Expert42TEAM00:14:51.514 5 00:00:00.57000:14:51.51400:14:53.567 5 00:00:42.68000:29:45.08100:14:45.178 4 00:01:31.03100:44:30.25900:14:39.047 4 00:00:41.51100:59:09.30600:14:47.357 4 00:01:39.78101:13:56.663

30888 5889890Team Yes Daddy 50 015 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZYES DADDYOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Expert42TEAM00:14:16.024 3 00:00:32.34000:14:16.02400:13:23.826 3 00:00:39.01000:27:39.85000:15:19.378 3 00:00:08.52000:42:59.22800:14:16.297 2 00:03:02.96200:57:15.52500:14:24.227 2 00:03:20.04201:11:39.752

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Expert



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:14:14.417 1 00:00:00.00001:22:34.12700:14:17.407 1 00:00:00.00001:36:51.53400:16:13.558 1 00:00:00.00001:53:05.09200:13:51.536 1 00:00:00.00002:06:56.62800:14:04.397 1 00:00:00.00002:21:01.02500:14:22.337 1 00:00:00.00002:35:23.36200:14:35.507 1

00:13:49.467 2 00:03:32.22201:26:06.34900:15:26.127 2 00:04:40.94201:41:32.47600:15:29.108 3 00:00:55.83101:57:01.58400:13:47.886 2 00:03:52.84202:10:49.47000:13:42.157 2 00:03:30.60202:24:31.62700:15:09.427 2 00:04:17.69202:39:41.05400:15:06.478 2

00:14:31.487 5 00:00:11.11001:29:04.59000:14:40.727 5 00:00:19.38001:43:45.31700:14:16.308 5 00:00:07.76101:58:01.62500:14:46.877 4 00:01:04.98102:12:48.50200:14:42.776 4 00:01:12.51002:27:31.27800:14:09.837 4 00:01:13.25002:41:41.11500:13:59.777 3

00:14:56.817 4 00:01:28.84101:28:53.48000:14:32.457 4 00:01:27.04101:43:25.93700:14:27.927 4 00:00:52.28001:57:53.86400:15:05.187 5 00:00:10.54902:12:59.05100:14:49.748 5 00:00:17.52102:27:48.79900:14:16.926 5 00:00:24.61002:42:05.72500:14:26.247 5

00:15:44.887 3 00:01:18.29001:27:24.63900:14:34.257 3 00:00:26.42001:41:58.89600:14:06.857 2 00:03:00.66101:56:05.75300:15:37.768 3 00:00:54.05102:11:43.52100:14:35.247 3 00:01:47.14102:26:18.76800:14:09.097 3 00:00:46.81102:40:27.86500:15:30.607 4



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00002:49:58.86900:14:32.487 1 00:00:00.00003:04:31.35600:16:15.898 1 00:00:00.00003:20:47.25400:16:04.008 1 00:00:00.00003:36:51.26200:14:18.347 1 00:00:00.00003:51:09.60900:14:41.187 1 00:00:00.00004:05:50.796

00:04:48.66302:54:47.53200:13:41.716 2 00:03:57.89203:08:29.24800:13:45.447 2 00:01:27.44103:22:14.69500:14:58.147 2 00:00:21.58003:37:12.84200:15:05.588 2 00:01:08.82103:52:18.43000:13:33.436 2 00:00:01.07004:05:51.866

00:00:53.36002:55:40.89200:14:53.517 3 00:02:05.16103:10:34.40900:14:26.417 3 00:02:46.13103:25:00.82600:14:29.187 3 00:02:17.17103:39:30.01300:14:07.457 3 00:01:19.04003:53:37.47000:14:16.397 3 00:02:02.00104:07:53.867

00:00:33.50002:56:31.97200:14:30.477 4 00:00:28.04003:11:02.44900:14:44.368 4 00:00:45.99103:25:46.81700:15:01.587 4 00:01:18.39103:40:48.40400:14:43.647 4 00:01:54.58103:55:32.05100:14:49.397 4 00:02:27.58104:10:21.448

00:00:17.58002:55:58.472



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

389888 1889890Team Schneider Racing 10 090 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSCHNEIDER RACINGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:14:13.705 1 00:00:00.00000:14:13.70500:14:33.577 1 00:00:00.00000:28:47.28200:14:43.027 2 00:00:02.31000:43:30.30900:14:21.897 1 00:00:00.00000:57:52.20600:14:32.787 1 00:00:00.00001:12:24.993

70888 2889890Team Power Rangers 20 083 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZPOWER RANGERSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:16:05.626 9 00:00:00.61000:16:05.62600:15:26.437 5 00:00:03.96900:31:32.06300:15:23.018 4 00:02:12.82100:46:55.08100:15:42.627 4 00:01:31.15601:02:37.70800:15:56.838 4 00:00:31.80901:18:34.546

91888 3889890Team Executive Fire 30 093 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZEXECUTIVE FIREOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:15:52.166 6 00:00:11.53000:15:52.16600:15:35.928 4 00:01:17.09100:31:28.09400:15:38.277 5 00:00:11.29000:47:06.37100:15:58.217 5 00:00:26.88001:03:04.58800:16:32.009 5 00:01:02.05101:19:36.597

105888 4889890Team Trail Snails 40 08 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTRAIL SNAILSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:14:40.405 2 00:00:26.70000:14:40.40500:14:24.547 2 00:00:17.67000:29:04.95200:14:23.047 1 00:00:00.00000:43:27.99900:17:38.553 3 00:01:52.60501:01:06.55200:16:56.185 3 00:03:17.33301:18:02.737

108888 5889890Team Im Rick James 50 010 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZIM RICK JAMESOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:16:54.476 11 00:00:02.26000:16:54.47600:17:03.659 9 00:00:02.69100:33:58.13500:16:19.727 8 00:00:10.52000:50:17.86200:17:20.979 8 00:00:08.16001:07:38.84100:17:10.818 7 00:00:47.63001:24:49.659

99888 6889890Team Garagetoys 60 099 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZGARAGETOYSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:16:05.016 8 00:00:00.90000:16:05.01600:15:49.573 6 00:00:22.52600:31:54.58900:17:30.413 6 00:02:18.63100:49:25.00200:18:05.679 7 00:01:26.44101:07:30.68100:17:41.498 8 00:00:22.52001:25:12.179

71888 7889890Team No Assembly Lube 70 082 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZNO ASSEMBLY LUBEOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:16:52.216 10 00:00:46.59000:16:52.21600:16:09.638 7 00:01:07.26500:33:01.85400:18:17.939 9 00:01:01.93100:51:19.79300:18:57.459 10 00:02:00.03101:10:17.25200:15:44.048 9 00:00:49.12101:26:01.300

100888 8889890Team Storm Team 6 80 04 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSTORM TEAM 6OTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:14:55.525 4 00:00:09.46000:14:55.52500:15:15.478 3 00:01:06.05100:30:11.00300:14:31.257 3 00:01:11.95100:44:42.26000:14:31.687 2 00:01:21.74100:59:13.94700:15:31.457 2 00:02:20.41101:14:45.404

107888 9889890Team One Down Five Up 90 05 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZONE DOWN FIVE UPOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:16:04.116 7 00:00:11.95000:16:04.11600:17:51.328 8 00:00:53.59000:33:55.44400:18:17.650 10 00:00:53.30100:52:13.09400:16:04.127 9 00:00:38.38001:08:17.22100:19:13.060 10 00:01:28.98101:27:30.281

102888 10889890Team Terrasole Racing 100 02 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTERRASOLE RACINGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:17:41.385 12 00:00:46.90900:17:41.38500:16:43.590 10 00:00:26.84000:34:24.97500:15:42.367 7 00:00:42.34000:50:07.34200:15:56.898 6 00:02:59.65201:06:04.24000:17:57.789 6 00:04:25.43201:24:02.029

87888 11889890Team Phend Plumbing 110 070 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZPHEND PLUMBINGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:15:40.636 5 00:00:45.11100:15:40.63600:29:58.604 15 00:05:11.88200:45:39.24000:17:17.180 12 00:00:59.60201:02:56.42000:21:14.139 12 00:00:20.71001:24:10.55900:17:40.286 12 00:00:25.34801:41:50.845

74888 12889890Team Tonka 120 076 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTONKAOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:14:46.065 3 00:00:05.66000:14:46.06500:24:58.912 12 00:05:08.52200:39:44.97700:30:31.275 15 00:05:36.99201:10:16.25200:14:44.647 13 00:00:50.34001:25:00.89900:21:16.630 14 00:00:55.26001:46:17.529

104888 13889890Team R&amp;r Racing 130 098 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZR&AMP;R RACINGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:19:34.057 15 00:00:34.74000:19:34.05700:20:53.301 14 00:00:09.38000:40:27.35800:24:11.902 14 00:00:31.50101:04:39.26000:21:06.770 14 00:00:45.13101:25:46.03000:19:36.239 13 00:03:31.42401:45:22.269

113888 14889890Team Azop Baby 140 016 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZAZOP BABYOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:17:55.307 13 00:00:13.92200:17:55.30700:16:41.148 11 00:00:11.48000:34:36.45500:29:31.304 13 00:01:11.33901:04:07.75900:19:42.090 11 00:13:32.59701:23:49.84900:17:35.648 11 00:13:55.21601:41:25.497

83888 15889890Team Rookie Riders 150 085 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZROOKIE RIDERSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:21:07.938 16 00:01:33.88100:21:07.93800:34:04.296 16 00:09:32.99400:55:12.23400:18:03.540 16 00:02:59.52201:13:15.77400:21:02.509 15 00:08:32.25301:34:18.28300:17:56.499 15 00:05:57.25301:52:14.782

93888 16889890Team Whoop Eaters/harris160 088 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZWHOOP EATERS/HARRISOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Sportsman43TEAM00:18:59.317 14 00:01:04.01000:18:59.31700:21:18.661 13 00:00:33.00100:40:17.97800:21:38.840 11 00:09:43.72401:01:56.81800:35:12.617 16 00:02:51.15201:37:09.43500:23:38.161 16 00:08:32.81402:00:47.596

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Sportsman



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:14:35.327 1 00:00:00.00001:27:00.32000:14:14.647 1 00:00:00.00001:41:14.96700:14:29.267 1 00:00:00.00001:55:44.23400:14:26.317 1 00:00:00.00002:10:10.55100:14:02.617 1 00:00:00.00002:24:13.16800:14:50.817 1 00:00:00.00002:39:03.98500:15:03.247 1

00:15:44.478 2 00:07:18.70401:34:19.02400:15:11.517 2 00:08:15.57401:49:30.54100:15:43.488 2 00:09:29.79502:05:14.02900:15:39.417 2 00:10:42.89502:20:53.44600:15:12.628 2 00:11:52.90602:36:06.07400:14:43.267 2 00:11:45.35602:50:49.34100:15:57.568 2

00:15:38.617 3 00:00:56.19001:35:15.21400:15:39.878 3 00:01:24.55101:50:55.09200:15:31.817 3 00:01:12.88002:06:26.90900:15:43.638 3 00:01:17.10102:22:10.54700:15:45.418 3 00:01:49.89102:37:55.96500:15:49.014 3 00:02:55.63802:53:44.97900:15:45.884 3

00:20:33.299 4 00:03:20.82201:38:36.03600:14:34.477 4 00:02:15.42101:53:10.51300:14:04.887 4 00:00:48.49102:07:15.40000:17:29.420 4 00:02:34.27302:24:44.82000:21:26.069 4 00:08:14.92402:46:10.88900:14:07.906 4 00:06:33.81603:00:18.79500:13:59.107 4

00:16:42.089 5 00:02:55.71201:41:31.74800:16:24.377 5 00:04:45.61201:57:56.12500:15:40.448 5 00:06:21.17302:13:36.57300:16:48.588 5 00:05:40.34102:30:25.16100:16:30.788 5 00:00:45.06002:46:55.94900:16:12.207 5 00:02:49.36103:03:08.15600:16:15.169 5

00:17:58.037 8 00:00:26.62801:43:10.21600:15:13.250 6 00:00:27.34101:58:23.46600:16:54.802 6 00:01:41.69502:15:18.26800:16:51.124 6 00:01:44.23102:32:09.39200:16:38.198 6 00:01:51.64102:48:47.59000:16:04.028 6 00:01:43.46203:04:51.61800:16:03.557 6

00:16:42.288 7 00:00:28.11101:42:43.58800:18:01.439 9 00:00:08.74002:00:45.02700:17:43.968 7 00:03:10.72702:18:28.99500:16:02.328 7 00:02:21.93102:34:31.32300:15:40.117 7 00:01:23.85002:50:11.44000:17:25.999 7 00:02:45.82103:07:37.43900:17:21.798 7

00:43:21.631 10 00:12:51.02601:58:07.03500:14:30.327 10 00:11:52.33502:12:37.36200:14:16.177 10 00:04:59.58202:26:53.53900:16:27.868 10 00:05:09.98202:43:21.40700:16:31.418 10 00:02:35.02102:59:52.82500:14:42.267 9 00:04:39.28203:14:35.09200:14:23.207 8

00:17:45.728 9 00:02:05.79301:45:16.00900:15:20.278 8 00:02:03.69202:00:36.28700:18:50.678 8 00:00:57.97002:19:26.96500:17:02.099 8 00:01:57.74102:36:29.06400:15:26.457 8 00:01:44.08102:51:55.52100:18:00.289 8 00:02:18.37103:09:55.81000:20:15.620 9

00:18:13.448 6 00:00:43.72901:42:15.47700:16:17.118 7 00:00:09.12901:58:32.59500:23:21.362 9 00:02:26.99202:21:53.95700:16:17.468 9 00:01:42.36102:38:11.42500:19:06.379 9 00:05:22.28302:57:17.80400:18:46.759 10 00:01:29.47103:16:04.56300:16:39.598 10

00:21:20.453 12 00:03:59.77202:03:11.29800:17:06.354 11 00:07:40.29002:20:17.65200:19:45.964 11 00:13:10.07702:40:03.61600:17:46.202 11 00:14:28.41102:57:49.81800:19:14.855 11 00:17:11.84803:17:04.67300:17:28.528 11 00:18:28.63803:34:33.20100:19:23.550 11

00:26:33.793 15 00:03:19.00102:12:51.32200:14:21.227 12 00:06:54.89702:27:12.54900:14:51.937 12 00:02:00.87002:42:04.48600:23:04.012 13 00:02:29.90203:05:08.49800:25:19.622 12 00:13:23.44703:30:28.12000:14:58.057 12 00:10:52.97603:45:26.17700:14:42.247 12

00:22:03.291 13 00:04:14.26202:07:25.56000:21:43.030 14 00:01:30.25102:29:08.59000:21:01.750 14 00:04:20.50202:50:10.34000:22:24.451 14 00:07:26.29303:12:34.79100:19:52.820 13 00:01:59.49103:32:27.611

00:17:46.029 11 00:01:04.49101:59:11.52600:28:26.813 13 00:00:25.79002:27:38.33900:18:11.499 13 00:03:45.35202:45:49.83800:16:48.758 12 00:04:48.77803:02:38.59600:58:49.209 14 00:29:00.19404:01:27.805

00:17:17.539 14 00:02:06.76102:09:32.32100:26:56.113 15 00:07:19.84402:36:28.43400:19:06.059 15 00:05:24.15302:55:34.49300:18:20.019 15 00:01:19.72103:13:54.512

00:23:39.312 16 00:11:35.58602:24:26.90800:21:24.770 16 00:09:23.24402:45:51.67800:18:55.779 16 00:09:12.96403:04:47.45700:38:02.439 16 00:28:55.38403:42:49.896



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00002:54:07.23200:14:24.877 1 00:00:00.00003:08:32.10900:14:25.217 1 00:00:00.00003:22:57.32600:14:15.967 1 00:00:00.00003:37:13.29300:14:21.038 1 00:00:00.00003:51:34.33100:14:29.766 1 00:00:00.00004:06:04.097

00:12:39.67703:06:46.90900:15:48.477 2 00:14:03.27703:22:35.38600:14:58.847 2 00:14:36.90703:37:34.23300:15:10.048 2 00:15:30.98803:52:44.28100:16:37.867 2 00:17:47.81704:09:22.148

00:02:43.95403:09:30.86300:15:42.414 3 00:02:37.89103:25:13.27700:16:03.526 3 00:03:42.57003:41:16.80300:15:51.890 3 00:04:24.41203:57:08.69300:16:31.338 3 00:04:17.88304:13:40.031

00:04:47.03903:14:17.90200:18:25.407 4 00:07:30.03203:32:43.30900:16:32.547 4 00:07:59.05303:49:15.85600:14:00.240 4 00:06:07.40304:03:16.096

00:05:05.42303:19:23.32500:16:29.128 5 00:03:09.14403:35:52.45300:15:54.727 5 00:02:31.32403:51:47.18000:16:41.468 5 00:05:12.55204:08:28.648

00:01:31.85003:20:55.17500:17:20.139 6 00:02:22.86103:38:15.31400:15:43.985 6 00:02:12.11903:53:59.29900:16:23.280 6 00:01:53.93104:10:22.579

00:04:04.06203:24:59.23700:16:36.958 7 00:03:20.88103:41:36.19500:17:22.289 7 00:04:59.18503:58:58.484

00:03:59.06203:28:58.29900:16:25.868 8 00:03:47.97203:45:24.16700:16:12.408 8 00:02:38.09104:01:36.575

00:01:13.13103:30:11.43000:15:28.407 9 00:00:15.67003:45:39.83700:17:57.259 9 00:02:00.52104:03:37.096

00:02:32.73103:32:44.16100:20:30.890 10 00:07:35.21403:53:15.05100:17:06.738 10 00:06:44.69304:10:21.789

00:21:12.59003:53:56.75100:17:43.938 11 00:18:25.63804:11:40.689

00:06:11.67304:00:08.424



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

377888 1889890Team Muddy Maniacs 10 069 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZMUDDY MANIACSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Mini44TEAM00:29:10.295 1 00:00:00.00000:29:10.29500:27:27.414 1 00:00:00.00000:56:37.70900:22:52.710 1 00:00:00.00001:19:30.41900:33:32.447 1 00:00:00.00001:53:02.86600:26:17.683 1 00:00:00.00002:19:20.549

76888 2889890Team Bird Racing Organiza20 24 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZBIRD RACING ORGANIZAOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Mini44TEAM00:45:01.362 2 00:15:51.06700:45:01.362

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Mini



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:20:37.189 1 00:00:00.00002:39:57.73800:28:09.534 1 00:00:00.00003:08:07.27200:27:36.454 1 00:00:00.00003:35:43.72600:32:21.655 1 00:00:00.00004:08:05.381



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

343888 1889890Team Werd Racing 10 07 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZWERD RACINGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Vet 35+46TEAM00:15:44.974 3 00:00:11.57800:15:44.97400:15:47.660 2 00:00:35.41100:31:32.63400:15:33.251 1 00:00:00.00000:47:05.88500:14:37.483 1 00:00:00.00001:01:43.36800:16:26.226 1 00:00:00.00001:18:09.594

52888 2889890Team Fca Mx 20 094 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZFCA MXOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Vet 35+46TEAM00:16:25.127 5 00:00:08.63100:16:25.12700:15:46.867 4 00:00:21.17000:32:11.99400:15:53.458 2 00:00:59.56700:48:05.45200:15:46.088 2 00:02:08.17201:03:51.54000:15:20.167 2 00:01:02.11301:19:11.707

101888 3889890Team Tres Viejos 30 03 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTRES VIEJOSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Vet 35+46TEAM00:15:33.396 2 00:00:40.20000:15:33.39600:15:23.827 1 00:00:00.00000:30:57.22300:18:41.059 4 00:01:05.41000:49:38.28200:14:57.218 3 00:00:43.96001:04:35.50000:15:11.717 3 00:00:35.51001:19:47.217

75888 4889890Team Boner Hogie 40 079 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZBONER HOGIEOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Vet 35+46TEAM00:16:16.496 4 00:00:31.52200:16:16.49600:15:34.328 3 00:00:18.19000:31:50.82400:16:42.048 3 00:00:27.42000:48:32.87200:16:10.218 4 00:00:07.59001:04:43.09000:16:12.338 4 00:01:08.21101:20:55.428

85888 5889890Team The Good Bad And Ugl50 068 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTHE GOOD BAD AND UGLOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Vet 35+46TEAM00:14:53.196 1 00:00:00.00000:14:53.19600:18:39.769 5 00:01:20.97100:33:32.96500:18:18.398 5 00:02:13.08100:51:51.36300:14:50.158 5 00:01:58.43101:06:41.52100:14:41.607 5 00:00:27.70001:21:23.128

39888 6889890Team Turtle 60 084 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTURTLEOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Vet 35+46TEAM00:21:19.049 6 00:04:53.92200:21:19.04900:21:58.900 6 00:09:44.98400:43:17.94900:17:56.949 6 00:09:23.53501:01:14.89800:19:17.380 6 00:13:50.75701:20:32.27800:27:14.253 6 00:26:23.40301:47:46.531

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Vet 35+



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:14:03.709 1 00:00:00.00001:32:13.30300:15:39.155 1 00:00:00.00001:47:52.45800:14:11.969 1 00:00:00.00002:02:04.42700:14:08.417 1 00:00:00.00002:16:12.84400:15:56.928 1 00:00:00.00002:32:09.77200:13:53.617 1 00:00:00.00002:46:03.38900:15:52.078 1

00:15:24.837 2 00:02:23.24101:34:36.54400:15:35.748 2 00:02:19.83401:50:12.29200:15:38.108 2 00:03:45.97302:05:50.40000:16:01.077 2 00:05:38.63302:21:51.47700:16:00.258 2 00:05:41.96302:37:51.73500:15:13.937 2 00:07:02.28302:53:05.67200:15:23.568 2

00:17:56.289 4 00:00:46.77001:37:43.50600:14:43.087 3 00:02:14.30101:52:26.59300:15:08.327 3 00:01:44.52002:07:34.92000:17:55.699 4 00:00:03.85002:25:30.61900:15:01.727 3 00:02:40.61102:40:32.34600:15:13.948 3 00:02:40.62202:55:46.29400:17:58.838 3

00:16:01.308 3 00:02:20.19201:36:56.73600:16:05.797 4 00:00:35.94001:53:02.53300:15:59.888 4 00:01:27.50102:09:02.42100:16:24.348 3 00:03:35.29202:25:26.76900:16:17.968 4 00:01:12.39102:41:44.73700:16:11.048 4 00:02:09.49102:57:55.78500:16:00.608 4

00:19:20.229 5 00:02:59.85101:40:43.35700:35:52.298 5 00:23:33.12202:16:35.65500:14:40.477 5 00:22:13.71102:31:16.13200:14:11.837 5 00:19:57.35002:45:27.96900:19:24.759 5 00:23:07.99103:04:52.72800:17:49.668 5 00:24:46.61103:22:42.39600:14:50.538 5

00:23:22.071 6 00:30:25.24502:11:08.60200:22:06.091 6 00:16:39.03802:33:14.69300:18:13.119 6 00:20:11.68002:51:27.81200:19:14.759 6 00:25:14.60203:10:42.57100:30:35.225 6 00:36:25.06803:41:17.79600:18:19.309 6 00:36:54.70903:59:37.105



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00003:01:55.46700:13:52.956 1 00:00:00.00003:15:48.42300:15:41.368 1 00:00:00.00003:31:29.79100:13:53.507 1 00:00:00.00003:45:23.29800:15:37.196 1 00:00:00.00004:01:00.494

00:06:33.77303:08:29.24000:15:28.207 2 00:08:09.02403:23:57.44700:15:28.018 2 00:07:55.67403:39:25.46500:15:55.438 2 00:09:57.60503:55:20.90300:15:58.537 2 00:10:18.94604:11:19.440

00:05:15.89203:13:45.13200:15:47.708 3 00:05:35.39303:29:32.84000:15:20.087 3 00:05:27.46203:44:52.92700:17:43.529 3 00:07:15.55304:02:36.456

00:00:11.26103:13:56.39300:16:33.008 4 00:00:56.56103:30:29.40100:16:53.117 4 00:02:29.59103:47:22.51800:16:02.248 4 00:00:48.31004:03:24.766

00:23:36.54103:37:32.93400:14:22.517 5 00:21:26.05003:51:55.45100:14:43.027 5 00:19:15.96004:06:38.478



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

319888 1889890Team Yazzie 10 09 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZYAZZIEOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:15:49.030 5 00:00:05.70600:15:49.03000:15:14.163 3 00:00:49.84900:31:03.19300:15:09.717 3 00:01:20.76900:46:12.91000:15:51.450 2 00:02:21.05101:02:04.36000:17:11.408 3 00:00:07.41001:19:15.768

4888 2889890Team Scootin Newton 20 067 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSCOOTIN NEWTONOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:14:17.057 1 00:00:00.00000:14:17.05700:14:29.246 1 00:00:00.00000:28:46.30300:13:59.967 1 00:00:00.00000:42:46.27000:16:57.039 1 00:00:00.00000:59:43.30900:16:56.868 1 00:00:00.00001:16:40.177

67888 3889890Team Barnumpro 30 078 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZBARNUMPROOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:17:28.588 8 00:00:08.76000:17:28.58800:16:09.378 6 00:00:04.82000:33:37.96600:16:27.468 5 00:00:59.84100:50:05.43400:15:38.887 4 00:01:45.91101:05:44.32100:16:24.288 4 00:02:52.84101:22:08.609

23888 4889890Team Accuracy 40 017 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZACCURACYOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:14:38.067 2 00:00:21.01000:14:38.06700:18:55.079 5 00:01:18.11100:33:33.14600:15:32.447 4 00:02:52.68300:49:05.59300:14:52.817 3 00:01:54.05001:03:58.41000:15:09.948 2 00:02:28.18101:19:08.358

96888 5889890Team Frick Friese 50 091 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZFRICK FRIESEOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:15:43.324 4 00:00:51.01700:15:43.32400:16:31.711 4 00:01:11.84200:32:15.03500:20:32.980 8 00:02:15.97100:52:48.01500:15:29.018 7 00:00:41.83101:08:17.03300:16:36.168 6 00:01:15.78101:24:53.201

59888 6889890Team Dad Bods 60 075 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZDAD BODSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:14:52.307 3 00:00:14.24000:14:52.30700:15:21.037 2 00:01:27.04100:30:13.34400:14:38.797 2 00:02:05.87100:44:52.14100:22:43.061 6 00:01:15.96001:07:35.20200:16:02.218 5 00:01:28.81101:23:37.420

12888 7889890Team Tdr 70 087 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTDROTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:16:24.788 6 00:00:35.75800:16:24.78800:17:56.608 8 00:00:37.69000:34:21.39600:16:10.648 7 00:00:22.45000:50:32.04400:18:31.699 8 00:00:46.71001:09:03.74300:16:34.338 7 00:00:44.88001:25:38.081

79888 8889890Team Spina Bros 80 066 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSPINA BROSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:17:33.188 9 00:00:04.60000:17:33.18800:16:10.518 7 00:00:05.74000:33:43.70600:16:25.888 6 00:00:04.16000:50:09.59400:16:09.648 5 00:00:34.92101:06:19.24200:20:29.670 8 00:01:10.83101:26:48.912

115888 9889890Team Serna/gent 90 014 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSERNA/GENTOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:17:19.828 7 00:00:55.04000:17:19.82800:17:47.649 9 00:00:46.08100:35:07.47700:25:45.682 10 00:00:37.32001:00:53.15900:17:24.059 9 00:09:13.47501:18:17.21800:17:56.548 9 00:09:24.85401:36:13.766

106888 10889890Team Chicken & Watermelon100 06 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCHICKEN & WATERMELONOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:19:39.309 11 00:01:05.79100:19:39.30900:49:14.564 12 00:27:26.39301:08:53.87300:21:29.950 11 00:29:30.66401:30:23.82300:19:20.450 11 00:24:34.36201:49:44.27300:20:55.630 11 00:26:36.85302:10:39.903

110888 11889890Team Johnson Family 110 012 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZJOHNSON FAMILYOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:18:33.518 10 00:01:00.33000:18:33.51800:17:50.539 10 00:01:16.58000:36:24.05700:23:51.782 9 00:07:27.82401:00:15.83900:24:54.072 10 00:06:52.69301:25:09.91100:18:53.139 10 00:07:49.28401:44:03.050

84888 12889890Team Rootin Tootin 120 071 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZROOTIN TOOTINOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family No Mini47TEAM00:21:16.570 12 00:01:37.26100:21:16.57000:20:10.910 11 00:05:03.42300:41:27.48000:53:10.205 12 00:04:13.86201:34:37.68500:22:46.971 12 00:07:40.38301:57:24.65600:24:57.162 12 00:11:41.91502:22:21.818

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Family No Mini



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:16:04.518 2 00:04:19.01201:35:20.28600:15:35.177 2 00:05:47.17201:50:55.46300:14:42.090 2 00:06:09.74602:05:37.55300:14:33.991 2 00:03:41.36802:20:11.54400:14:35.241 2 00:01:46.92102:34:46.78500:14:56.796 2 00:01:27.77002:49:43.58100:15:02.343 2

00:14:21.097 1 00:00:00.00001:31:01.27400:14:07.017 1 00:00:00.00001:45:08.29100:14:19.516 1 00:00:00.00001:59:27.80700:17:02.369 1 00:00:00.00002:16:30.17600:16:29.688 1 00:00:00.00002:32:59.86400:15:15.947 1 00:00:00.00002:48:15.81100:15:02.797 1

00:16:03.368 4 00:02:27.04101:38:11.97700:15:29.008 5 00:00:47.72101:53:40.98500:15:15.057 4 00:00:16.25002:08:56.04200:16:05.828 4 00:00:01.98002:25:01.87000:15:48.477 4 00:00:06.75902:40:50.34700:15:25.568 3 00:06:32.33402:56:15.91500:15:25.537 3

00:16:36.578 3 00:00:24.65001:35:44.93600:17:08.328 4 00:00:31.90001:52:53.26400:15:46.528 3 00:03:02.23902:08:39.79200:16:20.098 3 00:04:48.34602:24:59.89000:15:43.698 3 00:05:56.80302:40:43.58800:18:13.108 4 00:02:40.78102:58:56.69600:15:47.168 4

00:17:25.208 6 00:03:58.40201:42:18.40900:15:30.029 6 00:04:07.45301:57:48.43800:16:23.086 6 00:00:52.09002:14:11.52400:19:57.580 7 00:01:21.38002:34:09.10400:16:06.738 7 00:00:04.91002:50:15.84200:16:19.798 6 00:01:21.48103:06:35.64000:17:40.258 5

00:14:42.587 5 00:00:08.03001:38:20.00700:14:01.357 3 00:01:25.90101:52:21.36400:20:58.070 5 00:04:23.39202:13:19.43400:15:56.148 5 00:04:13.71202:29:15.58200:14:09.916 5 00:02:35.15102:43:25.49800:21:48.661 5 00:06:17.46303:05:14.15900:21:22.930 7

00:17:26.239 7 00:00:45.91101:43:04.32000:15:59.187 7 00:01:15.06901:59:03.50700:17:27.899 7 00:02:19.88202:16:31.40600:16:16.318 6 00:03:32.14202:32:47.72400:17:23.208 6 00:06:45.43402:50:10.93200:17:02.508 7 00:00:37.80003:07:13.44000:17:40.519 6

00:17:54.488 8 00:01:39.08001:44:43.40000:17:28.779 8 00:03:08.67202:02:12.17900:16:53.558 8 00:02:34.33102:19:05.73700:16:54.508 8 00:01:51.14102:36:00.24500:18:44.409 8 00:04:28.81202:54:44.65400:19:57.630 8 00:07:28.84403:14:42.28400:18:22.389 8

00:25:57.953 9 00:17:28.31902:02:11.71900:22:30.151 9 00:22:29.69102:24:41.87000:18:35.539 9 00:24:11.67202:43:17.40900:19:38.719 9 00:26:55.88303:02:56.12800:27:52.853 9 00:36:04.32703:30:48.98100:23:16.482 9 00:39:23.17903:54:05.46300:20:31.410 9

00:20:23.589 11 00:22:39.76002:31:03.49200:20:40.291 11 00:20:46.25002:51:43.78300:19:25.939 10 00:27:52.31303:11:09.72200:20:13.000 10 00:28:26.59403:31:22.72200:23:04.041 10 00:23:37.78203:54:26.76300:18:57.539 10 00:19:18.83904:13:24.302

00:24:20.682 10 00:06:12.01302:08:23.73200:22:33.801 10 00:06:15.66302:30:57.533

00:42:48.471 12 00:34:06.79703:05:10.289



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:01:27.31603:04:45.92400:14:28.166 2 00:00:59.43503:19:14.09000:14:40.363 1 00:00:00.00003:33:54.45300:15:15.387 1 00:00:00.00003:49:09.84000:17:43.203 1 00:00:00.00004:06:53.043

00:00:00.00003:03:18.60800:14:56.047 1 00:00:00.00003:18:14.65500:16:49.739 2 00:01:09.94103:35:04.39400:16:37.748 2 00:02:32.30203:51:42.14200:16:39.428 2 00:01:28.52704:08:21.570

00:06:55.52803:11:41.45200:15:56.548 3 00:08:23.91003:27:38.00000:16:21.848 3 00:08:55.45403:43:59.84800:15:41.288 3 00:07:58.99403:59:41.136

00:03:02.41203:14:43.86400:15:36.237 4 00:02:42.10103:30:20.10100:19:17.109 4 00:05:37.36203:49:37.21000:16:33.969 4 00:06:30.04304:06:11.179

00:09:32.03403:24:15.89800:15:46.105 5 00:09:41.90203:40:02.00300:16:19.161 5 00:06:43.95403:56:21.164

00:01:43.13003:26:37.08900:15:54.088 6 00:02:29.17403:42:31.17700:14:41.727 6 00:00:51.74003:57:12.904

00:00:38.06103:24:53.95900:18:28.879 7 00:00:51.66103:43:22.83800:17:41.258 7 00:03:51.19204:01:04.096

00:06:27.58403:33:04.67300:17:26.298 8 00:07:08.13303:50:30.97100:20:09.340 8 00:09:36.21504:10:40.311

00:41:32.20004:14:36.873



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

3116888 1889890Team Tse Skizzie Racing 10 018 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZTSE SKIZZIE RACINGOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family Mini48TEAM00:22:53.651 4 00:03:47.01200:22:53.65100:18:01.019 4 00:03:30.67200:40:54.67000:16:15.488 3 00:00:46.60100:57:10.15800:19:08.449 3 00:02:32.62101:16:18.60700:18:47.869 3 00:02:55.56101:35:06.476

112888 2889890Team Bixkwolf Suspension20 013 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZBIXKWOLF SUSPENSIONOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family Mini48TEAM00:17:57.789 2 00:00:46.90000:17:57.78900:15:38.737 1 00:00:00.00000:33:36.52600:18:26.729 1 00:00:00.00000:52:03.25500:14:49.798 1 00:00:00.00001:06:53.05300:14:25.186 1 00:00:00.00001:21:18.239

103888 3889890Team Cola 30 01 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCOLAOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family Mini48TEAM00:19:06.639 3 00:01:08.85000:19:06.63900:18:17.359 3 00:02:14.66100:37:23.99800:18:59.559 2 00:04:20.30200:56:23.55700:17:22.429 2 00:06:52.93301:13:45.98600:18:24.929 2 00:10:52.67601:32:10.915

94888 4889890Team Harris Auto Family 40 089 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZHARRIS AUTO FAMILYOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Family Mini48TEAM00:17:10.889 1 00:00:00.00000:17:10.88900:17:58.448 2 00:01:32.81100:35:09.33701:04:20.841 4 00:42:20.02001:39:30.17800:21:05.421 4 00:44:16.99202:00:35.59900:17:51.668 4 00:43:20.79102:18:27.267

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Family Mini



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:16:06.328 2 00:14:58.01701:51:12.80400:15:09.627 1 00:00:00.00002:06:22.43100:16:58.308 1 00:00:00.00002:23:20.73900:18:36.579 1 00:00:00.00002:41:57.31800:18:51.760 1 00:00:00.00003:00:49.07800:15:24.027 1 00:00:00.00003:16:13.10500:15:36.297 1

00:14:56.548 1 00:00:00.00001:36:14.78700:47:56.823 3 00:11:23.51602:24:11.61000:18:22.899 2 00:19:13.77002:42:34.50900:17:50.428 2 00:18:27.61903:00:24.93700:17:31.559 2 00:17:07.41803:17:56.49600:14:36.247 2 00:16:19.63803:32:32.74300:14:45.847 2

00:22:11.771 3 00:03:09.88201:54:22.68600:18:25.408 2 00:06:25.66302:12:48.09400:31:55.076 3 00:02:08.66102:44:43.17000:21:12.640 3 00:05:30.87303:05:55.81000:20:34.650 3 00:08:33.96403:26:30.46000:19:37.539 3 00:13:35.25603:46:07.99900:20:10.810 3

01:19:52.979 4 01:43:57.56003:38:20.246



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00003:31:49.40200:18:00.309 1 00:00:00.00003:49:49.71100:17:24.988 1 00:00:00.00004:07:14.699

00:15:29.18803:47:18.59000:17:22.998 2 00:14:51.87704:04:41.588

00:19:00.21904:06:18.809



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

324888 1889890Team Cbr 10 096 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCBROTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Senior 50+49TEAM00:16:37.607 1 00:00:00.00000:16:37.60700:16:26.488 1 00:00:00.00000:33:04.09500:16:33.098 1 00:00:00.00000:49:37.19300:16:33.938 1 00:00:00.00001:06:11.13100:19:28.959 1 00:00:00.00001:25:40.090

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Senior 50+



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:18:48.710 1 00:00:00.00001:44:28.80000:16:53.388 1 00:00:00.00002:01:22.18800:16:34.378 1 00:00:00.00002:17:56.56600:17:11.598 1 00:00:00.00002:35:08.16400:16:46.678 1 00:00:00.00002:51:54.84200:19:04.530 1 00:00:00.00003:10:59.37200:19:04.299 1



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00003:30:03.67100:17:02.298 1 00:00:00.00003:47:05.96900:16:49.868 1 00:00:00.00004:03:55.837



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

3109888 1889890Team Colozona Chicaas 10 011 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCOLOZONA CHICAASOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Women50TEAM00:15:33.808 1 00:00:00.00000:15:33.80800:18:43.879 2 00:02:46.58100:34:17.68700:18:18.989 3 00:00:07.41000:52:36.67600:15:09.638 1 00:00:00.00001:07:46.31400:15:50.147 1 00:00:00.00001:23:36.461

92888 2889890Team Young Guns 20 092 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZYOUNG GUNSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Women50TEAM00:15:50.868 2 00:00:17.06000:15:50.86800:15:40.238 1 00:00:00.00000:31:31.10600:18:55.169 1 00:00:00.00000:50:26.27500:18:19.819 2 00:00:59.78001:08:46.09400:15:17.897 2 00:00:27.53001:24:03.991

97888 3889890Team Speed Sisters 30 097 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZSPEED SISTERSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Women50TEAM00:17:35.082 3 00:01:44.21400:17:35.08200:21:00.353 5 00:00:18.91600:38:35.43500:13:53.831 2 00:02:02.99100:52:29.26600:17:40.949 3 00:01:24.12101:10:10.21500:17:37.555 3 00:03:43.77901:27:47.770

111888 4889890Team Wild Flowers 40 080 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZWILD FLOWERSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Women50TEAM00:21:15.741 5 00:02:49.51200:21:15.74100:17:00.778 4 00:01:20.10100:38:16.51900:17:08.958 4 00:02:48.80100:55:25.47700:21:58.071 4 00:07:13.33301:17:23.54800:24:38.052 4 00:14:13.83001:42:01.600

81888 5889890Team Valkyrie Vixens 50 072 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZVALKYRIE VIXENSOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Women50TEAM00:18:26.229 4 00:00:51.14700:18:26.22900:18:30.189 3 00:02:38.73100:36:56.41800:19:23.410 5 00:00:54.35100:56:19.82800:27:11.883 5 00:06:08.16301:23:31.71100:22:19.721 5 00:03:49.83201:45:51.432

82888 6889890Team Chief&#039; Chicas60 073 4/13/2024 09:32:00Star Valley, AZCHIEF&#039; CHICASOTH Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team RaceTeam Women50TEAM00:26:08.253 6 00:04:52.51200:26:08.25300:46:00.203 6 00:33:33.02101:12:08.45601:24:25.010 6 01:40:13.63802:36:33.466

Star Valley Fury Fest 4 Hour Team Race

Star Valley, AZ

April 13, 2024

Team Women



Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos.

00:18:26.129 2 00:02:30.01101:42:02.59000:15:22.367 2 00:02:15.50101:57:24.95700:16:10.388 1 00:00:00.00002:13:35.34500:18:06.759 2 00:00:21.68002:31:42.10400:15:05.167 1 00:00:00.00002:46:47.27100:15:19.448 1 00:00:00.00003:02:06.71900:15:59.417 1

00:15:28.588 1 00:00:00.00001:39:32.57900:15:36.877 1 00:00:00.00001:55:09.45600:20:22.520 2 00:01:56.63102:15:31.97600:15:48.448 1 00:00:00.00002:31:20.42400:17:43.838 2 00:02:16.99102:49:04.26200:18:13.779 2 00:05:11.32203:07:18.04100:15:54.628 2

00:16:53.286 3 00:02:38.46601:44:41.05600:17:26.044 3 00:04:42.14302:02:07.10000:17:40.758 3 00:04:15.88202:19:47.85800:17:41.868 3 00:05:47.62202:37:29.72600:17:15.824 3 00:05:41.28802:54:45.55000:18:14.154 3 00:05:41.66303:12:59.70400:17:12.188 3

00:17:37.479 4 00:14:58.02301:59:39.07900:17:21.008 4 00:14:52.98702:17:00.08700:17:52.689 4 00:15:04.91802:34:52.77600:20:06.619 4 00:17:29.66902:54:59.39500:24:19.672 4 00:24:33.51703:19:19.06700:17:15.678 4 00:23:35.04103:36:34.74500:16:16.598 4

00:22:13.941 5 00:08:26.29402:08:05.37300:18:32.319 5 00:09:37.60502:26:37.69200:18:21.919 5 00:10:06.83502:44:59.61100:18:47.768 5 00:08:47.98403:03:47.37900:19:38.950 5 00:04:07.26203:23:26.32900:18:48.449 5 00:05:40.03303:42:14.77800:22:05.850 5



Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17

BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:00:00.00003:18:06.13600:18:27.669 1 00:00:00.00003:36:33.80500:15:40.878 1 00:00:00.00003:52:14.68300:18:30.889 1 00:00:00.00004:10:45.572

00:05:06.53303:23:12.66900:17:00.938 2 00:03:39.80203:40:13.60700:17:55.169 2 00:05:54.09303:58:08.776

00:06:59.22303:30:11.89200:18:07.339 3 00:08:05.62403:48:19.23100:17:38.188 3 00:07:48.64304:05:57.419

00:22:39.45103:52:51.34300:16:15.268 4 00:20:47.38004:09:06.611

00:11:29.28504:04:20.628


